
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
21 
87 

217 
7 

134 
28 
22 
51 

126 

26 
27 

Concorrente 
Federico TRUBIA 
Emanuele MAGNANELLI 
Nicolò CARPINA 
Mauro BARDELLI 
Alessandro BRAGAGNI 
Krstev MARJAN 
Simone CAMBIONI 
Nicola ROSATI 
Andrea TEDESCO 

Loris GUERRINI 
Mattia MUTTONI 

Club 
Della Guardia 
San Marino 
Ducale 
Cassano Magnago 
Ivan Palazese 
Cavaciuti 
Ducale 

Ducale 

Valle Argentina 
Grigna 

Moto 
Moto P 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Cagiva Mito 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Classe 
MOTO4 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 OPEN 
125 OPEN 
125 SP 
125 OPEN 
125 OPEN 
125 OPEN 

125 OPEN 
125 SP 

Giri 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Tempo Totale 
11:13.110 
11:22.671 
11:32.187 
11:33.619 
11:34.323 
11:40.883 
11:46.356 
12:30.508 
12:30.517 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.561 

Avg. Speed 

107,266 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.863 

Best Speed 

108,917 

Best Lap by 

21 - Federico TRUBIA 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 25-26/06 
125/MOTO4 

GARA 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:00:30 

Magione 2,507 km 

26/06/2022 11:00 


